CDFT Micro Button Load Cell
Key Features:
• Capacities 10N to 250N
• Sealed to IP53
• Only 9mm in Diameter and 2.9mm in Height
• Integral Load Button
• Wide Temperature Range: -40°C to +125°C
• Accuracy <±0.25%/RC

Screen To ground - not connected to load cell body
Specification:
   Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of this specification, we cannot accept responsibility for damage, injury,
loss or expense from errors or omissions. In the interest of technical improvement, this specification may be altered without notice.
For pricing or any further information, please contact Omni Instruments Ltd.
Contact Details:
Tel:  +44 1382 443000
Fax: +44 1382 453197
Email: info@omni.uk.com
Mailing Address: Unit 1, 14 Nobel Road,
Wester Gourdie Industrial Estate,
Dundee, DD2 4UH.
Website: www.omniinstruments.co.uk
Ordering Codes:
Core Product Capacity (inc Engineering Units) Cable Length (m) Specials Code Example Result
CDFT 10N 002 000 CDFT-10N-002-000
CDFT 25N 002 000 CDFT-25N-002-000
CDFT 50N 002 000 CDFT-50N-002-000
CDFT 100N 002 000 CDFT-100N-002-000
CDFT 200N 002 000 CDFT-200N-002-000
CDFT 250N 002 000 CDFT-250N-002-000
Associated Products:
TR150 Handheld Indicator T24 Wireless Telemetry Range
Intuitive4-L Panel-
Mount Indicator